
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

5

10

3

1

13

14

15

7

4

8

9

11

2

17

16

18

Name

João Nuno Amaral

Paulo Simões

Fernando Marques

António Alves

Ricardo Costa Santos

Jorge Gaspar

António Gaspar

José Luis Tomé

Francisco Medeiros

Mário Rogério Abreu

Mário Simões

Pedro Alves

Denise Simões

Gonçalo Dourado

António Dourado

Luis Albino

Laps

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

35

34

34

34

Class

novo

novo

novo

novo

novo

novo

novo

novo

novo

novo

novo

novo

novo

Diff

-

+6.431

+16.020

+16.104

+18.244

+23.985

+41.127

+47.595

1 Lap

+5.349

+22.995

+24.135

2 Laps

3 Laps

+3.508

+4.190

Gap

-

+6.431

+9.589

+0.084

+2.140

+5.741

+17.142

+6.468

1 Lap

+5.349

+17.646

+1.140

1 Lap

1 Lap

+3.508

+0.682

Best Tm

48.946

48.922

49.039

48.885

48.936

49.438

49.111

49.843

49.805

49.815

49.618

50.786

50.482

52.299

53.399

52.654

Total Tm

30:31.802

30:38.233

30:47.822

30:47.906

30:50.046

30:55.787

31:12.929

31:19.397

30:38.837

30:44.186

31:01.832

31:02.972

30:49.779

31:15.850

31:19.358

31:20.040

Comment Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on LapsAssembleia da Republica

Karting

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

05-10-2013 10:56

Margin of Victory

+6.431

Avg. Speed

66,171

Best Lap Tm

48.885

Best Spd

67,014

Best Lap by

[1] António Alves
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